. Eibenstock

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer

Barth, Louisa

Bauer, Mila-Sophie

Baumann, Mira Jolien

Baumgartner, Schalin

Baumgartner, Selina

Benedix, Nicole
GER

Beyreuther, Marie

Bornemann, Yasmin

Braun, Lars
GER

Braun, Louis
GER

Brunner, Marta
GER

Burkhardt, Ronja
GER
Baume, Anna

GER

Demmler, Alina
GER

Dietzsch, Lea-Sophie

Dressel, Mareike
GER

Dorfel, Jennifer
GER

Pferde

83

102

84

92

76
92

73

82

88

62

63

61

62
61

22

52

32

32

U ) B O B N 08

Grace

Gerald

Basia

Kilglass Lucy

Akai
Kilglass Lucy

La Cantana

Amely

Funny

Floris 74

Flrst August

Zabel 3

Floris 74
Zabel 3

Dillyn Devil

Finchen von
Weidmannsruh

Zeta 11

Heaven's night

Heaven's night

Gaia 33
Little Fairy 3
Milan 301
Sam 1128

Schoensgreen Hasima

Sam 1128

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1

11:1,13:1

9:2,10:2,12:1

1:1,2:1,5:1,6:1,7:1

9:2,10: 2

11:1



Teilnehmer

Ehrler, Lilith
GER

Ehrlich, Saskia
GER

Fiedler, Rosa
GER

Fischer, Madeleine
GER

Fisser, Anja
GER

Friebe-Emmerich, Vanessa
GER

Funke, Amelie

Georgi, Melanie
GER

Gorol, Janet
GER

Grunert, Emma

Grunewald, Tina
GER

Groner, Jana
GER

Gogge, Nelly
GER

Hanel, Annalena
GER

Haufe, Nora
GER

Heise, Joleen

Helbig, Emma

Herkommer, Elisabeth

Herrmann, Anna-Luise

Hoffmann, Lisa

GER

Hopf, Jennifer
GER

Hoppe, Emily

Pferde

39

51

29

14
15

18

11
12

88

24

74
75

63

17

10

78

51
66

63

22

46

90

34

83

Aris 39

Haakon 47

Tinka

Charming Chicco

Rolling in Space

Orion 213

Teresina Balboa

Vitali 32

Funny

Lenox 53

Levisto 15

Liquito 2

Flrst August

Cicero 134

It's my Best

Roma 162

Haakon 47
llka W

Flrst August

Dillyn Devil

Flrst Diamant 4

Karino

La Corunia 8

Little Fairy 3

Grace

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1,12:1

1:1,9:1

:1,10:1,12:1

11:1,13:1

:1,5:1

:02,8:1,11:1,12:1,13: 1

:1,10:1

:1,10:1,13:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Hutta, Miriam 53 Seine Hoheit 2 9:1
GER
Jakob, Mandy 16 Elbfeuer 3 9:1
GER
Jakob, Rico 28 Embassy's Elly 10: 1, 11: 1
GER
Jeske, Mila 33 Shirokko 26 2:1,5:1,6:1
GER
Kestel, Charlotte 59 Lanthano 35 5:1,8:1,2:1,6:1
GER
KieBling, Franziska 50 Calita 16 8:1,9:1
GER
Kirchhoff, Lisbeth 55 Dessna 3 1:1,2:1,5:1,6:1,8:1,9: 1
GER
22 Dillyn Devil
56 Golden Harper
Kmoch, Josef 72 Benthe 5 9:1
GER
Knechtel, Frieda 101 Citty 4:1
Knorr, Kara 96 Wiesensgut Taiana 1:1,2:1,5:1,6:1
Kowal, Sabrina 37 Cosmic Blue 5 10:1,12: 2
GER
38 Mogli 372
Kihnrich, Lana-Josephine 60 Celeborn 3 7:2,8:1,12:1,13:1,1:1,5: 1
GER
42 Mount Pleasant

Diamond Rose

102 Gerald
LeRke, Anna-Maria 19 |'Alexandre 9:1
GER
Liebold, Nele 43 Eastwind 6 2:1,8:1
GER
Lippold, Lotta 81 Dee Jane 2:1
Lisker, Lea 82 Amely 3:1
LoRe, Lieselotte 67 Portarlington Gypsy 10:1,13:1
GER
Léschner, Luna 68 Corivel S 10:2,12: 2
GER

69 Iselda van de

Heimeriete
70 Prinzessin 163
71 Queastrio

L6tzsch, Betty 87 Santos 31



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Lininghake, Dr. Frank Johannes 64 Arjette 10:1,11:1,12:1
GER
Martin, Cécilia Johanna 1 Quintus 188 12:1
GER
Mehlhorn, Stella Lynn 93 Filine 3:1
Meinel, Anna 2 Quickstep 48 9:1,10: 1
GER
Morgner, Sophie 25 llana 16 9:2,10:1
GER
26 Fridolin 410
27 Flrstin Fenja
Murawski, Annett 23 Lacuna S 11:1
GER
Moller, Fynn 20 Wazka 31
GER
Mdller, Cosma Stella 8 Crisu 18 10:1,13:1,2:1,5:1,6: 1
GER .
40 Golden Galina
Miller, Jasmina 91 Amely 4:1
Mller, Luisa 87 Santos 31
Muller, Milena 79 Cansureda B 10: 2
GER
80 Corona 145
Neubert, Annelie 82 Amely 3:1
Neukirchner, Dunja 58 Percy Popocatepetl 9:1
GER
Neukirchner, Sally Louise 58 Percy Popocatepetl 8:1,13:1,9:1
GER
Neumann, Birgit 2:1,5:1
GER
Neumann, Theo 94 Cyrill 24 3:1
Pawlowsky, Tessa 61 Zabel 3 5:1,13:1,2:1,6:1,7: 1
GER
86 Labelle
84 Basia
Pecher, Charlotte 62 Floris 74 4:1
Pelickan, Laila 46 Flrst Diamant 4 4:1
GER
Pilz, Alicia-Helene 83 Grace 41

Pilz, Annelie 83 Grace 31



Teilnehmer

Pohland, Anna-Christin
GER

Rehm, Nicole
GER

Reichelt, Stephan
GER

Richter, Julie

Roder, Merle
GER

RoBbach, Pia
GER

Rudolph, Lilli Marie
GER

Schicker, Louise
GER

Schieweck, Naya
GER

Schnalke, Fenja

Schneider, Paula
GER

Schremmer, Katharina
GER

Schréter, Linea

Schafer, Milena
GER

Schoénert, Annemarie
GER

Sonntag, Charlotte

Sonntag, Holly
GER

Stephan, Mila
Szymanek, Elly
GER

Tost, Niclas
GER

Tunger, Hanna
GER

Tunger, Lina
GER

Pferde

44
45

21

30

83

57

81

77

52

13

62

65

85

84

97

95

98

36

101

89

31

54

35

22

Aris 37

First Fellow 3

Cebra 2

Luis 113

Grace

Chico 924

Dee Jane

Lillifee 122

Zeta 11

Chocolate 79

Floris 74

Clark 34

Rich Calimero

Basia

Rich Calimero

Wiesensgut Flitzpiepe

Karlson 43

Percy Blue

Citty

Pauline

Wazka

Daddy's Dancer

Clarke L

Dillyn Devil

Startplatzreservierungen

9:1,11:1,13:1

9:1,10:1,12:1

10:1,12:1

10:1,12:1

10:1,12:1

2:1,6:1,5:1,8:1

1:1,2:1,5:1,6:1

13:1

10:1,13:1

2:1,5:1

2:1,5:1,6:1,8:1,13: 1

1:1,2:1,5:1,6:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Ulbrich, Mirona 83 Grace 3:1
Walter, Lara Frieda 42 Mount Pleasant 31
GER Diamond Rose

100 Madeira
Weber, Josephine 49 Tim Knopf 1:1,2:1,5:1,6:1
GER
Weber, Sandy 48 Flrst Ehrenberg 9:1
GER
Weidlich, Frida 89 Pauline 31
Weigel, Jennifer 47 Nanunana 8 10:1,12:1
GER
Weiser, Emilia 63 Flrst August 4:1
Weiser, Louisa 91 Amely 3:1

82 Amely
Wersig, Johanna 99 Brisko 22 8:1,9:1
GER
Wolf, Johanna 41 Roxana 350 8:1

GER



